/My 62, tour of matopolska

JABLONKA - PRZEHYBA - 2024-06-02

DISTANCE (KM): 126

CLASSIFICATION OF STAGE 3

KRAKOW - KOSZYCE - MYSLENICE - WIELICZKA - NOWY TARG - JABLONKA - STARY SACZ

Stage 3

AVERAGE SPEED (KM/H): 41.334 km/h

RANK BIB uciip NAT SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP BON/PEN
1 156 100 046 407 25 AUT  ZOIDL Riccardo TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR 03:02:54 -10
2 15 100088 167 75 HUN DINA Marton ATT INVESTMENTS 03:03:17 +23 -6
3 42 100094 04233 GER RAPPJonas HRINKOW ADVARICS 03:03:17 +23 -4
4 11 100008 326 65 CZE CAMRDA Karel ATT INVESTMENTS 03:03:41 +47
5 92 100 150646 86 POL  PEKALA Piotr SANTIC-WIBATECH 03:03:48 +54
6 51 100098 17087 DEN  KLARIS Magnus Bak AIRTOX - CARL RAS 03:03:56 +1:02
7 103 100 066 293 26 CZE BOROS Michael ELKOV - KASPER 03:04:02 +1:08
8 16 100092 20438 CZE SCHURAN Michal ATT INVESTMENTS 03:04:10 +1:16
9 34 10008730283 POL KACZMAREK Jakub MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 03:04:13 +1:19
10 61 100098 69530 POL  SOWINSKI Artur VOSTER ATS TEAM 03:04:13 +1:19
11 33 100098 83068 POL  BUDZINSKI Tomasz MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 03:04:43 +1:49
12 233 10054786085 DEN  *HELLERUP Malte TEAM AALBORG SPARKASSEN DENMARK 03:04:46 +1:52
13 242 10113549392 POL  *BANASZAK Maciej KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 03:04:48 +1:54
14 91 10007946506 POL  PALUTA Michat SANTIC-WIBATECH 03:04:51 +1:57
15 101 10023479135 SVK KUBIS Lukas ELKOV - KASPER 03:05:10 +2:16
16 162 10064951079 BEL DEBAELE Jorre NOVAPOR SPEEDBIKE TEAM 03:05:14 +2:20
17 253 100158506 89 POL  GIERACKI Patryk LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI 03:05:14 +2:20
18 123 100029226 13 POR  MENDES Joao Pimenta CostaJose  VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING 03:05:14 +2:20
19 115 100236 04427 HUN *ARVAI Kristof EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM 03:05:23 +2:29
20 82 10046038204 SVK LISKA Andrej PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING 03:05:23 +2:29
21 22 10029385021 ITA FAVRETTO Carlo Francesco GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK 03:05:23 +2:29
22 93 10015093281 POL TRACZ Szymon SANTIC-WIBATECH 03:05:23 +2:29
23 122 100088 464 81 PHI FELIPE Marcelo VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING 03:05:23 +2:29
24 151 100097 65254 POL  BROZYNA Piotr TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR 03:05:46 +2:52
25 83 10047373366 CZE VOLTR Martin PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING 03:05:54 +3:00
26 251 10015851400 POL  SZOSTKA Pawet LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI 03:05:54 +3:00
27 102 100 087 085 60 CZE ZAHALKA Matej ELKOV - KASPER 03:05:59 +3:05
28 53 10061525161 DEN DAHL Gustav Frederik AIRTOX - CARL RAS 03:05:59 +3:05
29 215 10074972593 FRA  *MILLET Hugo EQUIPE DE FRANCE MILITAIRE 03:06:12 +3:18
30 45 101 14766542 GER  DAVID Scott HRINKOW ADVARICS 03:06:33 +3:39
31 65 10054902384 POL OLSZAR Antoni VOSTER ATS TEAM 03:06:33 +3:39
32 254 10055238046 POL  *KOT Julian LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI 03:06:45 +3:51
33 214 10069225143 FRA  *CONOR Paul EQUIPE DE FRANCE MILITAIRE 03:06:49 +3:55
34 171 10052193963 LAT *KLISMETS Karlis ENERGUS CYCLING TEAM 03:06:56 +4:02
35 261 10023147012 NED *VAN DER VEEN Cas SENSA CYCLINGTEAM 03:07:08 +4:14
36 54 10051728060 DEN ANDERSEN Mads AIRTOX - CARL RAS 03:07:35 +4:41
37 131 100 13303633 GBR JOBBERJames GLOBAL 6 UNITED 03:07:51 +4:57
38 321 10010828416 ECU HARO CRIOLLO Wilson Steven BIALINI GOMOLA 03:07:51 +4:57
39 276 100628 736 63 DEN  LINDBJERG Rasmus TEAM GIVE ELEMENTER 03:07:51 +4:57
40 311 10005325886 POL  BRZOZKA Adrian TTS.COACH SPICA SOLUTIONS 03:08:13 +5:19
41 81 100076 50048 CZE KALOJIROS Tomas PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING 03:08:23 +5:29
42 281 10005679029 POL KONWA Marek LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO 03:08:23 +5:29
43 105 10047853922 CZE *LUKES Jan ELKOV - KASPER 03:08:43 +5:49
44 135 10016136740 FRA  BONNEFOIX Edouard GLOBAL 6 UNITED 03:09:06 +6:12
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45 23 10030687245 ITA *FERMANELLI Marco GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK 03:09:06 +6:12
46 221 10132926861 UKR  KMETS Oleksii POWER OF SCIENCE RK EXCLUSIVE DOORS 03:09:06 +6:12
47 231 10093007725 ROU ANTONIU Alexandru-lonut TEAM AALBORG SPARKASSEN DENMARK 03:09:39 +6:45
48 62 10015092978 POL  MURIAS Jakub VOSTER ATS TEAM 03:09:39 +6:45
49 21 10028750679 ITA *FALCHETTI Matteo GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK 03:09:46 +6:52
50 112 10015084288 HUN ISTLSTEKKER Zsolt EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM 03:09:51 +6:57
51 136 10062357442 RSA  ORMISTON Callum GLOBAL 6 UNITED 03:09:57 +7:03
52 111 10017730267 RSA  MUNTON Byron EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM 03:09:57 +7:03
53 256 10053908843 POL  *MURYIJ Antoni LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI 03:10:03 +7:09
54 201 10020287027 NOR FRAFJORD Joakim NCF REGION SOR 03:10:03 +7:09
55 313 10141100931 POL JANOWSKI tukasz TTS.COACH SPICA SOLUTIONS 03:10:20 +7:26
56 202 10136819894 NOR *WIKANDER Tord NCF REGION SOR 03:10:26 +7:32
57 63 10015849174 POL  KOSTANSKI Mateusz VOSTER ATS TEAM 03:10:30 +7:36
58 205 10019909939 NOR *RONNING Casper NCF REGION SOR 03:10:48 +7:54
59 165 10054254205 CYP  *PAVLIDES Konstantinos NOVAPOR SPEEDBIKE TEAM 03:11:12 +8:18
60 44 10014992140 SLO  HORVAT Ziga HRINKOW ADVARICS 03:11:12 +8:18
61 264 10081029437 NED *KRANENBURG Joris SENSA CYCLINGTEAM 03:11:22 +8:28
62 314 10131527738 POL  SZTUKA Marcin TTS.COACH SPICA SOLUTIONS 03:11:27 +8:33
63 282 10054537525 POL FlAKJan LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO 03:11:36 +8:42
64 46 10009786169 AUT HAMMERSCHMID Marvin HRINKOW ADVARICS 03:11:40 +8:46 -1
65 323 10081659937 COL *HERNANDEZ ROJAS Nicolas BIALINI GOMOLA 03:12:03 +9:09
66 301 10055927756 POL  *MARCINKOWSKI Patryk TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW 03:12:03 +9:09
67 322 10126741695 COL *ORJUELA GALINDO Daniel Felipe  BIALINI GOMOLA 03:12:14 +9:20
68 74 10071964482 USA  *KILLY Jonah XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL 03:12:28 +9:34
69 76 10023835207 GBR COLEMAN Zak XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL 03:12:28 +9:34
70 224 10131170959 POL POTUCHA Maciej POWER OF SCIENCE RK EXCLUSIVE DOORS 03:12:28 +9:34
71 121 10007179903 NED MEUERS Jeroen VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING 03:12:41 +9:47
72 125 10015269396 PHI CARINO Daniel Ven VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING 03:12:41 +9:47
73 94 10015848770 POL PROC Bartlomiej SANTIC-WIBATECH 03:13:22 +10:28
74 32 10010957445 POL  BANASZEK Norbert MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 03:13:22 +10:28
75 73 10115252451 SUI JANSSEN Christoph XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL 03:13:22 +10:28
76 211 100096 52995 FRA  FOULON Dorian EQUIPE DE FRANCE MILITAIRE 03:13:22 +10:28
77 241 10092271434 POL  *ZUREK Jakub KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 03:13:22 +10:28
78 326 10119225209 CYP  *ACHAS Christodoulos BIALINI GOMOLA 03:13:22 +10:28
79 286 10053810631 POL  DABSKI Patryk LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO 03:13:22 +10:28
80 174 10052436160 LTU  *IVANOVAS Olegas ENERGUS CYCLING TEAM 03:13:22 +10:28
81 255 10058779253 POL  *MUSIALIK Jakub LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI 03:13:22 +10:28 -4
82 312 10058443692 POL  GORAK Dominik TTS.COACH SPICA SOLUTIONS 03:13:22 +10:28
83 284 10128342401 POL  GARBOLINSKI Klaudiusz LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO 03:13:22 +10:28
84 124 10052018656 ESP NOHALES NIETO Edgar VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING 03:13:22 +10:28
85 85 10106514266 SVK  *SKLADAN Samuel PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING 03:13:22 +10:28
86 295 10023441244 NED *VAN TINTELEN Miguel VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 03:13:37 +10:43
87 72 100 644 00304 CAN KOSZELA Daniel XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL 03:13:14 +10:20
88 252 10015847659 POL  KUS Adam LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI 03:14:12 +11:18 -3
89 36 10059377825 POL  *LACH Kamil MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 03:14:16 +11:22
90 204 10093170908 NOR *ERIKSEN Thomas NCF REGION SOR 03:14:20 +11:26
91 294 10100110044 NED VAN ESTERIK Mart VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 03:14:20 +11:26
92 155 10009127680 LUX  WIRTGEN Tom TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR 03:14:33 +11:39
93 154 10007951455 POL  STOSZ Patryk TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR 03:14:33 +11:39
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/My 62, tour of matopolska

KRAKOW - KOSZYCE - MYSLENICE - WIELICZKA - NOWY TARG - JABLONKA - STARY SACZ

94 235 10045795502 DEN *WULFF Noah TEAM AALBORG SPARKASSEN DENMARK 03:15:00 +12:06
95 225 10059183825 POL  *SEKIgor POWER OF SCIENCE RK EXCLUSIVE DOORS 03:15:00 +12:06
96 152 10008820011 AUT  RITZINGER Felix TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR 03:15:00 +12:06
97 41 10048988620 AUT *KOVAR Stefan HRINKOW ADVARICS 03:15:00 +12:06
98 274 10056639290 DEN  *FRYLAND Jacob Degn TEAM GIVE ELEMENTER 03:15:11 +12:17
99 24 10120244012 UZB  *TAKHIROV Diyor GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK 03:15:11 +12:17
100 305 10054544292 POL  *PTAK Szymon TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW 03:15:24 +12:30
101 203 10081543840 NOR *NISTAD STIEN Sander NCF REGION SOR 03:15:44 +12:50
102 163 10014308793 BEL VAN NUFFELEN Glen NOVAPOR SPEEDBIKE TEAM 03:15:47 +12:53
103 161 10015822603 GBR LAMB Ross NOVAPOR SPEEDBIKE TEAM 03:15:47 +12:53
104 244 10080288601 POL  *LISTWON Tomasz KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 03:16:01 +13:07
105 265 10023308474 NED WALLINGA Olav SENSA CYCLINGTEAM 03:16:23 +13:29
106 71 10087583910 CAN *OLEJNICZAK David XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL 03:16:28 +13:34
107 114 10011151950 HUN SZARKA Gergely EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM 03:16:28 +13:34
108 232 10007964488 DEN MADSEN Jacob Gye TEAM AALBORG SPARKASSEN DENMARK 03:16:45 +13:51
109 292 10091994881 NED *DE JONG Stef VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 03:16:55 +14:01
110 293 10099122058 NED *NMKER Marijn VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 03:16:55 +14:01
111 43 10092209392 AUT  *STIEGER Adrian HRINKOW ADVARICS 03:16:55 +14:01
112 303 100807 77742 POL  *KOSUN Szymon TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW 03:17:13 +14:19
113 236 10104187074 DEN SORENSEN Jonas TEAM AALBORG SPARKASSEN DENMARK 03:17:23 +14:29
114 243 10079356185 POL  *Kl Piotr KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 03:17:36 +14:42
115 55 10043796692 DEN  LARSEN Mathias AIRTOX - CARL RAS 03:17:56 +15:02
116 306 10055496310 POL  *DEREN Mateusz TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW 03:18:19 +15:25
117 75 10018865571 GBR  KING Matthew XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL 03:18:40 +15:46
118 246 10113539086 POL  *KASPEREK Barttomiej KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 03:18:40 +15:46
119 272 10119968166 DEN *FREDERIKSEN Asger Paaske TEAM GIVE ELEMENTER 03:18:40 +15:46
120 64 10051904882 POL  *FRATCZAK Radostaw VOSTER ATS TEAM 03:19:21 +16:27 -6
121 26 10033064755 ITA TREVISOL Marco GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK 03:19:21 +16:27
122 283 10015922229 POL MIAZGA Jan LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO 03:19:21 +16:27
123 266 10022831558 NED  *LEERKES Bram SENSA CYCLINGTEAM 03:19:45 +16:51
124 106 10130160341 CZE  *KUBELKA Adam ELKOV - KASPER 03:19:59 +17:05
125 134 10101283441 USA  *GABRICK David GLOBAL 6 UNITED 03:19:59 +17:05
126 116 10130820648 HUN *VASKO Levente EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM 03:20:28 +17:34
127 262 10015438340 NED SCHULTEN Chiel SENSA CYCLINGTEAM 03:21:03 +18:09
128 291 10023387791 NED *KOOL Tobias VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 03:21:29 +18:35 -2
129 56 10010968458 DEN LINDQUIST Christian AIRTOX - CARL RAS 03:21:54 +19:00
130 86 10080449053 SVK  *GOTTSTEIN Simon PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING 03:22:20 +19:26
131 13 10094955405 CZE  *BITTNER Jan ATT INVESTMENTS 03:22:25 +19:31
132 302 10093053191 POL  *LAPSA Szymon TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW 03:22:25 +19:31
133 126 100940406 72 PHI *CAJUCOM Ean VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING 03:22:25 +19:31
134 66 10058521191 POL  *MASLAK Piotr VOSTER ATS TEAM 03:22:56 +20:02
135 223 10054528532 POL *WEGLORZ Wojciech POWER OF SCIENCE RK EXCLUSIVE DOORS 03:22:56 +20:02
136 304 10054542272 POL  *KUS Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW 03:23:46 +20:52
137 234 10043819227 DEN DECKER Koldkjr Thomas TEAM AALBORG SPARKASSEN DENMARK 03:23:55 +21:01
138 31 10083073208 POL *RADOSZ Maksymilian MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 03:24:17 +21:23 -2
139 175 10036589087 LTU  RAUGALA Gustas ENERGUS CYCLING TEAM 03:32:07 +29:13
140 25 10015724084 ITA MENEGALE Elia GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK 03:32:07 +29:13
12 10007523342 CZE  TUREK Daniel ATT INVESTMENTS DNF
206 10073938737 NOR *VESLUM Sebastian NCF REGION SOR DNF
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/My 62, tour of matopolska

KRAKOW - KOSZYCE - MYSLENICE - WIELICZKA - NOWY TARG - JABLONKA - STARY SACZ
213 10048707623 FRA  LEBOETEZ Clement EQUIPE DE FRANCE MILITAIRE DNF
216 10065943412 FRA  *DUPE Mathieu EQUIPE DE FRANCE MILITAIRE DNF
296 10023196219 NED  DEN BRABER Tim VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM DNF
316 10055080523 POL  RAITAK Mateusz TTS.COACH SPICA SOLUTIONS DNF
325 10105907412 USA  *KUTZLEBlan BIALINI GOMOLA DNF
ON THE START 147
STARTED 147
FINISHED 140
DISQUALIFIED 0

TEAM CLASSIFICATION STAGE 3

RANK CODE TEAM COUNTRY RESULT GAP

1 ATT ATT INVESTMENTS CZE 09:11:08

2 SWT SANTIC-WIBATECH GER 09:14:02 +2:54
3 EKA ELKOV - KASPER CZE 09:15:11 +4:03
4 GSH AIRTOX - CARL RAS DEN 09:17:30 +6:22
5 LPP LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI POL 09:17:53 +6:45
6 PBC PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING SVK 09:19:40 +8:32
7 VoS VOSTER ATS TEAM POL 09:20:25 +9:17
8 HAC HRINKOW ADVARICS AUT 09:21:02 +9:54
9 MSP MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI POL 09:22:18 +11:10
10 RSW TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR AUT 09:23:13 +12:05
11 VSC VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING PHI 09:23:18 +12:10
12 GAL GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK ITA 09:24:15 +13:07
13 EPR EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM HUN 09:25:11 +14:03
14 FNM EQUIPE DE FRANCE MILITAIRE FRA 09:26:23 +15:15
15 GLC GLOBAL 6 UNITED LUX 09:26:54 +15:46
16 SVA TEAM AALBORG SPARKASSEN DENMARK DEN 09:29:25 +18:17
17 TTS TTS.COACH SPICA SOLUTIONS POL 09:30:00 +18:52
18 SOR NCF REGION SOR NOR 09:31:17 +20:09
19 BIA BIALINI GOMOLA POL 09:32:08 +21:00
20 NST NOVAPOR SPEEDBIKE TEAM MKD 09:32:13 +21:05
21 TRP LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO POL 09:33:21 +22:13
22 MOP KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY POL 09:34:11 +23:03
23 SKV SENSA CYCLINGTEAM NED 09:34:53 +23:45
24 POS POWER OF SCIENCE RK EXCLUSIVE DOORS POL 09:36:34 +25:26
25 XSU XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL CAN 09:38:10 +27:02
26 GIvV TEAM GIVE ELEMENTER DEN 09:41:42 +30:34
27 CHR TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW POL 09:44:40 +33:32
28 UwWT VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM NED 09:44:52 +33:44
29 ENT ENERGUS CYCLING TEAM LTU 09:52:25 +41:17
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12 KM Czarny Dunajec

SPRINT PREMIE STAGE 3

RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON
1 252 KUS Adam LUBELSKIE PERLA POLSKI 3 3
2 31 RADOSZ Maksymilian MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 2 2
3 46 HAMMERSCHMID Marvin HRINKOW ADVARICS 1 1
28 KM Szaflary Maruszyna
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON
1 64 FRATCZAK Radostaw VOSTER ATS TEAM 3 3
2 255 MUSIALIK Jakub LUBELSKIE PERLA POLSKI 2 2
3 291 KOOL Tobias VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 1 1
80 KM tacko
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON
1 64 FRATCZAK Radostaw VOSTER ATS TEAM 3 3
2 255 MUSIALIK Jakub LUBELSKIE PERLA POLSKI 2 2
3 291 KOOL Tobias VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 1 1
MOUNTAIN PREMIE STAGE 3
55 KM Przetecz Knurowska
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS
1 64 FRATCZAK Radostaw VOSTER ATS TEAM 3
2 255 MUSIALIK Jakub LUBELSKIE PERLA POLSKI 2
3 291 KOOL Tobias VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 1
116 KM Gabon
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS
1 83 VOLTR Martin PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING 3
2 81 KALOJIROS Tomas PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING 2
3 101 KUBIS Lukas ELKOV - KASPER 1
126 KM Przehyba
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS
1 156 ZOIDL Riccardo TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR 3
2 15 DINA Marton ATT INVESTMENTS 2
3 42 RAPP Jonas HRINKOW ADVARICS 1
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DISTANCE (KM): 425

RANK BIB uciip

1 156 100 046 407 25
2 15 100 088 167 75
3 42 100094 042 33
4 92 100 150 646 86
5 51 100098 170 87
6 61 100 098 695 30
7 16 100 092 204 38
8 34 100 087 302 83
9 33 100 098 830 68
10 103 100 066 293 26
11 91 100 079 465 06
12 233 100 547 860 85
13 101 100234791 35
14 253 100 158 506 89
15 53 100 615 251 61
16 93 100150932 81
17 151 100 097 652 54
18 83 100473 733 66
19 215 10074972593
20 162 10064951079
21 102 100 087 085 60
22 82 100 460 382 04
23 22 100 293 850 21
24 171 10052193963
25 214 100692 25143
26 54 100517 280 60
27 65 100549 023 84
28 261 10023147012
29 254 100552 380 46
30 115 100 236 044 27
31 11 100 008 326 65
32 242 10113549392
33 122 100 088 464 81
34 45 101147 665 42
35 276 100 628 736 63
36 123 100029 226 13
37 311 100 053 258 86
38 251 100 158 514 00
39 136 100623 574 42
40 321 100 108 284 16
41 112 100 150 842 88
42 23 100 306 872 45
43 231 100930077 25
44 201 100 202 870 27
45 281 100 056 790 29
46 21 100 287 506 79

MALOPOLSKA

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION - MAtOPOLSKA
AVERAGE SPEED (KM/H): 41.001 km/h

NAT
AUT
HUN
GER
POL
DEN
POL
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
POL
DEN
SVK
POL
DEN
POL
POL
CZE
FRA
BEL
CZE
SVK
ITA
LAT
FRA
DEN
POL
NED
POL
HUN
CZE
POL
PHI
GER
DEN
POR
POL
POL
RSA
ECU
HUN
ITA
ROU
NOR
POL
ITA

O

Raso

SURNAME, NAME
ZOIDL Riccardo

DINA Marton

RAPP Jonas

PEKALA Piotr

KLARIS Magnus Bak
SOWINSKI Artur
SCHURAN Michal
KACZMAREK Jakub
BUDZINSKI Tomasz
BOROS Michael
PALUTA Michat
*HELLERUP Malte
KUBIS Lukas
GIERACKI Patryk
DAHL Gustav Frederik
TRACZ Szymon
BROZYNA Piotr
VOLTR Martin
*MILLET Hugo
DEBAELE Jorre
ZAHALKA Matej

LISKA Andrej
FAVRETTO Carlo Francesco
*KLISMETS Karlis
*CONOR Paul
ANDERSEN Mads
OLSZAR Antoni

*VAN DER VEEN Cas
*KOT Julian

*ARVAI Kristof
CAMRDA Karel
*BANASZAK Maciej
FELIPE Marcelo
DAVID Scott
LINDBJERG Rasmus
MENDES Joao Pimenta Costa Jose
BRZOZKA Adrian
SZOSTKA Pawet
ORMISTON Callum
HARO CRIOLLO Wilson Steven
ISTLSTEKKER Zsolt
*FERMANELLI Marco
ANTONIU Alexandru-lonut
FRAFJORD Joakim
KONWA Marek
*FALCHETTI Matteo

karmot  EMEABENCY|24 ‘Qﬁ\ "tcg"'fr“ﬁk;xg

TEAM

TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR

ATT INVESTMENTS

HRINKOW ADVARICS
SANTIC-WIBATECH

AIRTOX - CARL RAS

VOSTER ATS TEAM

ATT INVESTMENTS

MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
ELKOV - KASPER
SANTIC-WIBATECH

TEAM AALBORG SPARKASSEN DENMARK
ELKOV - KASPER

LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI
AIRTOX - CARL RAS
SANTIC-WIBATECH

TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR

PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING
EQUIPE DE FRANCE MILITAIRE
NOVAPOR SPEEDBIKE TEAM
ELKOV - KASPER

PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING
GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK
ENERGUS CYCLING TEAM
EQUIPE DE FRANCE MILITAIRE
AIRTOX - CARL RAS

VOSTER ATS TEAM

SENSA CYCLINGTEAM

LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI
EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM
ATT INVESTMENTS

KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY
VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING
HRINKOW ADVARICS

TEAM GIVE ELEMENTER
VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING
TTS.COACH SPICA SOLUTIONS
LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI
GLOBAL 6 UNITED

BIALINI GOMOLA

EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM
GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK
TEAM AALBORG SPARKASSEN DENMARK
NCF REGION SOR

LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO
GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK

ity
X ;‘ i n

Gazeta Krakowska

KRAKOW - KOSZYCE - MYSLENICE - WIELICZKA - NOWY TARG - JABLONKA - STARY SACZ

RESULT

10:21:46
10:21:58
10:22:21
10:22:51
10:22:59
10:23:15
10:23:16
10:23:24
10:23:38
10:23:44
10:23:49
10:23:55
10:24:08
10:24:13
10:24:37
10:24:40
10:24:52
10:25:07
10:25:15
10:25:18
10:25:38
10:25:46
10:25:50
10:26:06
10:26:23
10:26:27
10:26:28
10:26:51
10:26:55
10:27:03
10:27:27
10:27:39
10:27:59
10:28:00
10:28:07
10:28:24
10:28:54
10:29:13
10:29:19
10:29:30
10:29:37
10:29:54
10:29:58
10:30:01
10:30:11
10:30:20
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+8:41

+9:16

+9:43

+9:56

+10:10
+10:44
+10:45
+10:55
+11:08
+11:40
+12:11
+12:13
+12:15
+12:20
+12:25
+12:37
+13:14
+13:15
+13:15
+13:15
+13:23
+13:38
+14:22
+14:26
+14:39
+15:03
+15:08
+15:18
+15:22
+15:44
+15:46
+15:59
+16:24
+16:37
+16:44
+16:59
+17:08
+17:13
+17:43
+17:50
+17:54
+18:20
+18:27
+18:47
+19:22
+19:23
+19:38
+19:46
+19:47

e

RADIO.
KRAKOW

47 62 100150929 78 POL MURIAS Jakub VOSTER ATS TEAM 10:30:27
48 202 101368 198 94 NOR  *WIKANDER Tord NCF REGION SOR 10:31:02
49 63 100158491 74 POL KOSTANSKI Mateusz VOSTER ATS TEAM 10:31:29
50 131 100133 036 33 GBR  JOBBER James GLOBAL 6 UNITED 10:31:42
51 81 100 076 500 48 CZE KALOJIROS Tomas PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING 10:31:56
52 221 10132926861 UKR  KMETS Oleksii POWER OF SCIENCE RK EXCLUSIVE DOORS 10:32:30
53 105 100478 539 22 CZE *LUKES Jan ELKOV - KASPER 10:32:31
54 256 100539088 43 POL *MURYJ Antoni LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI 10:32:41
55 135 100 161 367 40 FRA BONNEFOIX Edouard GLOBAL 6 UNITED 10:32:54
56 205 100 199 099 39 NOR  *RONNING Casper NCF REGION SOR 10:33:26
57 264 100 810294 37 NED  *KRANENBURG Joris SENSA CYCLINGTEAM 10:33:57
58 165 100542 542 05 Cyp *PAVLIDES Konstantinos NOVAPOR SPEEDBIKE TEAM 10:33:59
59 72 100 644 003 04 CAN  KOSZELA Daniel XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL 10:34:01
60 326 101192 252 09 Cyp *ACHAS Christodoulos BIALINI GOMOLA 10:34:06
61 211 100 096 529 95 FRA FOULON Dorian EQUIPE DE FRANCE MILITAIRE 10:34:11
62 252 100 158 476 59 POL KUS Adam LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI 10:34:23
63 44 100 149921 40 SLO HORVAT Ziga HRINKOW ADVARICS 10:35:00
64 74 100719 644 82 USA  *KILLY Jonah XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL 10:35:01
65 282 100 545 375 25 POL FIJAK Jan LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO 10:35:01
66 225 100591 838 25 POL *SEK Igor POWER OF SCIENCE RK EXCLUSIVE DOORS 10:35:01
67 155 100 091 276 80 LUX WIRTGEN Tom TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR 10:35:09
68 46 100 097 861 69 AUT  HAMMERSCHMID Marvin HRINKOW ADVARICS 10:35:24
69 314 101315277 38 POL  SZTUKA Marcin TTS.COACH SPICA SOLUTIONS 10:36:08
70 295 10023441244 NED  *VAN TINTELEN Miguel VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 10:36:12
71 73 10115252451 Sul JANSSEN Christoph XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL 10:36:25
72 323 100 816 599 37 COL  *HERNANDEZ ROJAS Nicolas BIALINI GOMOLA 10:36:49
73 322 101267 416 95 COL  *ORJUELA GALINDO Daniel Felipe BIALINI GOMOLA 10:36:54
74 224 101311709 59 POL POTUCHA Maciej POWER OF SCIENCE RK EXCLUSIVE DOORS 10:37:04
75 241 100922714 34 POL *ZUREK Jakub KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 10:37:08
76 293 100991 22058 NED  *IJMKER Marijn VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 10:37:30
77 204 100931 709 08 NOR  *ERIKSEN Thomas NCF REGION SOR 10:37:32
78 292 100919948 81 NED  *DE JONG Stef VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 10:37:45
79 203 100 815 438 40 NOR  *NISTAD STIEN Sander NCF REGION SOR 10:38:10
80 111 100177 302 67 RSA MUNTON Byron EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM 10:38:23
81 114 100111519 50 HUN  SZARKA Gergely EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM 10:38:30
82 255 100587 792 53 POL *MUSIALIK Jakub LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI 10:38:45
83 163 100 143 087 93 BEL VAN NUFFELEN Glen NOVAPOR SPEEDBIKE TEAM 10:38:54
84 76 100238352 07 GBR  COLEMAN Zak XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL 10:38:59
85 274 100 566 392 90 DEN  *FRYLAND Jacob Degn TEAM GIVE ELEMENTER 10:39:29
86 174 100524 361 60 LTU *IVANOVAS Olegas ENERGUS CYCLING TEAM 10:39:36
87 294 101 001 100 44 NED VAN ESTERIK Mart VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 10:39:40
88 94 100 158 487 70 POL PROC Bartlomiej SANTIC-WIBATECH 10:40:06
89 124 100520 186 56 ESP NOHALES NIETO Edgar VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING 10:40:13
90 32 100 109 574 45 POL BANASZEK Norbert MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 10:40:33
91 313 101411009 31 POL  JANOWSKI tukasz TTS.COACH SPICA SOLUTIONS 10:41:08
92 41 100 489 886 20 AUT  *KOVAR Stefan HRINKOW ADVARICS 10:41:09
93 64 100519 048 82 POL *FRATCZAK Radostaw VOSTER ATS TEAM 10:41:24
94 286 100538 106 31 POL DABSKI Patryk LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO 10:41:32
95 152 100 088 200 11 AUT  RITZINGER Felix TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR 10:41:33
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/My 62, tour of matopolska

KRAKOW - KOSZYCE - MYSLENICE - WIELICZKA - NOWY TARG - JABLONKA - STARY SACZ

96 305 100 545 44292 POL *PTAK Szymon TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW 10:41:39 +19:53
97 284 101283 42401 POL  GARBOLINSKI Klaudiusz LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO 10:42:10 +20:24
98 235 100 457 955 02 DEN  *WULFF Noah TEAM AALBORG SPARKASSEN DENMARK 10:42:30 +20:44
99 85 101 065 142 66 SVK *SKLADAN Samuel PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING 10:42:35 +20:49
100 36 100593 778 25 POL *LACH Kamil MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 10:42:42 +20:56
101 154 100079514 55 POL  STOSZ Patryk TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR 10:42:45 +20:59
102 55 100 437 966 92 DEN  LARSEN Mathias AIRTOX - CARL RAS 10:43:00 +21:14
103 121 100 071 799 03 NED  MEUERS Jeroen VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING 10:43:59 +22:13
104 232 100 079 644 88 DEN  MADSEN Jacob Gye TEAM AALBORG SPARKASSEN DENMARK 10:44:23 +22:37
105 265 100233084 74 NED  WALLINGA Olav SENSA CYCLINGTEAM 10:44:35 +22:49
106 236 10104187074 DEN  SORENSEN Jonas TEAM AALBORG SPARKASSEN DENMARK 10:44:56 +23:10
107 312 100584 436 92 POL  GORAK Dominik TTS.COACH SPICA SOLUTIONS 10:45:07 +23:21
108 306 100554963 10 POL *DEREN Mateusz TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW 10:45:37 +23:51
109 243 100 793 561 85 POL *KIJ Piotr KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 10:45:48 +24:02
110 43 100922 093 92 AUT  *STIEGER Adrian HRINKOW ADVARICS 10:46:03 +24:17
111 266 100228 315 58 NED  *LEERKES Bram SENSA CYCLINGTEAM 10:46:24 +24:38
112 75 100188 65571 GBR  KING Matthew XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL 10:46:40 +24:54
113 283 100 159 222 29 POL MIAZGA Jan LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO 10:47:37 +25:51
114 244 100 802 886 01 POL *LISTWON Tomasz KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 10:48:12 +26:26
115 125 100 152 693 96 PHI CARINO Daniel Ven VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING 10:48:15 +26:29
116 272 101199 681 66 DEN  *FREDERIKSEN Asger Paaske TEAM GIVE ELEMENTER 10:48:33 +26:47
117 106 101301 603 41 CZE *KUBELKA Adam ELKOV - KASPER 10:48:49 +27:03
118 291 10023387791 NED  *KOOL Tobias VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 10:48:52 +27:06
119 262 100 154 383 40 NED  SCHULTEN Chiel SENSA CYCLINGTEAM 10:49:14 +27:28
120 66 10058521191 POL *MASLAK Piotr VOSTER ATS TEAM 10:49:19 +27:33
121 116 101 308 206 48 HUN  *VASKO Levente EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM 10:49:19 +27:33
122 86 100 804 490 53 SVK *GOTTSTEIN Simon PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING 10:49:45 +27:59
123 71 100 875 839 10 CAN  *OLEJNICZAK David XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL 10:50:31 +28:45
124 301 100559 277 56 POL *MARCINKOWSKI Patryk TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW 10:50:52 +29:06
125 303 100 807 777 42 POL *KOSUN Szymon TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW 10:52:37 +30:51
126 26 100330647 55 ITA TREVISOL Marco GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK 10:52:43 +30:57
127 56 100 109 684 58 DEN  LINDQUIST Christian AIRTOX - CARL RAS 10:52:56 +31:10
128 24 101202 44012 uzB *TAKHIROV Diyor GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK 10:53:08 +31:22
129 13 100 949 554 05 CZE *BITTNER Jan ATT INVESTMENTS 10:53:15 +31:29
130 302 10093053191 POL *LAPSA Szymon TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW 10:53:50 +32:04
131 304 10054542272 POL *KUS Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW 10:54:09 +32:23
132 246 101135390 86 POL *KASPEREK Barttomiej KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 10:54:16 +32:30
133 134 10101283441 USA  *GABRICK David GLOBAL 6 UNITED 10:54:49 +33:03
134 31 10083073208 POL *RADOSZ Maksymilian MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 10:57:02 +35:16
135 161 100 158 226 03 GBR  LAMB Ross NOVAPOR SPEEDBIKE TEAM 10:58:59 +37:13
136 126 100940 406 72 PHI *CAJUCOM Ean VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING 10:59:49 +38:03
137 223 100 545 285 32 POL *WEGLORZ Wojciech POWER OF SCIENCE RK EXCLUSIVE DOORS 11:00:18 +38:32
138 234 100438 192 27 DEN  DECKER Koldkjr Thomas TEAM AALBORG SPARKASSEN DENMARK 11:03:43 +41:57
139 25 100 157 240 84 ITA MENEGALE Elia GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK 11:10:10 +48:24
140 175 100 365 890 87 LTU RAUGALA Gustas ENERGUS CYCLING TEAM 11:11:47 +50:01
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CLASSIFICATION OF COMPETITORS U-23 - RASO

KRAKOW - KOSZYCE - MYSLENICE - WIELICZKA - NOWY TARG - JABLONKA - STARY SACZ

RANK BIB uciib SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT

1 233 100 547 860 85 HELLERUP Malte TEAM AALBORG SPARKASSEN DENMARK 10:23:55
2 215 100749 72593 MILLET Hugo EQUIPE DE FRANCE MILITAIRE 10:25:15
3 171 10052193963 KLISMETS Karlis ENERGUS CYCLING TEAM 10:26:06
4 214 100 692 25143 CONOR Paul EQUIPE DE FRANCE MILITAIRE 10:26:23
5 261 10023147012 VAN DER VEEN Cas SENSA CYCLINGTEAM 10:26:51
6 254 100 552 380 46 KOT Julian LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI 10:26:55
7 115 100 236 044 27 ARVAI Kristof EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM 10:27:03
8 242 101 13549392 BANASZAK Maciej KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 10:27:39
9 23 100 306 872 45 FERMANELLI Marco GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK 10:29:54
10 21 100 287 506 79 FALCHETTI Matteo GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK 10:30:20
11 202 101 368 198 94 WIKANDER Tord NCF REGION SOR 10:31:02
12 105 100478 539 22 LUKES Jan ELKOV - KASPER 10:32:31
13 256 100539088 43 MURYJ Antoni LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI 10:32:41
14 205 100 199 099 39 RONNING Casper NCF REGION SOR 10:33:26
15 264 100 810 294 37 KRANENBURG Joris SENSA CYCLINGTEAM 10:33:57
16 165 100 542 542 05 PAVLIDES Konstantinos NOVAPOR SPEEDBIKE TEAM 10:33:59
17 326 101 192 252 09 ACHAS Christodoulos BIALINI GOMOLA 10:34:06
18 74 100 719 644 82 KILLY Jonah XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL 10:35:01
19 225 100 591 838 25 SEK Igor POWER OF SCIENCE RK EXCLUSIVE DOORS 10:35:01
20 295 100234412 44 VAN TINTELEN Miguel VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 10:36:12
21 323 100 816 599 37 HERNANDEZ ROJAS Nicolas BIALINI GOMOLA 10:36:49
22 322 101 267 416 95 ORJUELA GALINDO Daniel Felipe BIALINI GOMOLA 10:36:54
23 241 100922 714 34 ZUREK Jakub KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PUtAWY 10:37:08
24 293 100991 22058 IJMKER Marijn VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 10:37:30
25 204 100931 709 08 ERIKSEN Thomas NCF REGION SOR 10:37:32
26 292 100919948 81 DE JONG Stef VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 10:37:45
27 203 100 815 438 40 NISTAD STIEN Sander NCF REGION SOR 10:38:10
28 255 100587 792 53 MUSIALIK Jakub LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI 10:38:45
29 274 100 566 392 90 FRYLAND Jacob Degn TEAM GIVE ELEMENTER 10:39:29
30 174 100 524 361 60 IVANOVAS Olegas ENERGUS CYCLING TEAM 10:39:36
31 41 100 489 886 20 KOVAR Stefan HRINKOW ADVARICS 10:41:09
32 64 100519048 82 FRATCZAK Radostaw VOSTER ATS TEAM 10:41:24
33 305 100 545 442 92 PTAK Szymon TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW 10:41:39
34 235 100 457 955 02 WULFF Noah TEAM AALBORG SPARKASSEN DENMARK 10:42:30
35 85 101 065 142 66 SKLADAN Samuel PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING 10:42:35
36 36 100 593 778 25 LACH Kamil MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 10:42:42
37 306 100 554 963 10 DEREN Mateusz TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLtOGOW 10:45:37
38 243 100 793 561 85 KlJ Piotr KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 10:45:48
39 43 100922 093 92 STIEGER Adrian HRINKOW ADVARICS 10:46:03
40 266 100 228 31558 LEERKES Bram SENSA CYCLINGTEAM 10:46:24
41 244 100 802 886 01 LISTWON Tomasz KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PUtAWY 10:48:12
42 272 101 199 681 66 FREDERIKSEN Asger Paaske TEAM GIVE ELEMENTER 10:48:33
43 106 101 301 603 41 KUBELKA Adam ELKOV - KASPER 10:48:49
44 291 10023387791 KOOL Tobias VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM 10:48:52
45 66 10058521191 MASLAK Piotr VOSTER ATS TEAM 10:49:19
46 116 101 308 206 48 VASKO Levente EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM 10:49:19
47 86 100 804 490 53 GOTTSTEIN Simon PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING 10:49:45
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/My 62, tour of matopolska

GAP

+1:20

+2:11

+2:28

+2:56

+3:00

+3:08

+3:44

+5:59

+6:25

+7:07

+8:36

+8:46

+9:31

+10:02
+10:04
+10:11
+11:06
+11:06
+12:17
+12:54
+12:59
+13:13
+13:35
+13:37
+13:50
+14:15
+14:50
+15:34
+15:41
+17:14
+17:29
+17:44
+18:35
+18:40
+18:47
+21:42
+21:53
+22:08
+22:29
+24:17
+24:38
+24:54
+24:57
+25:24
+25:24
+25:50
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48
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53
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57
58
59

RANK
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302
304
246
134
31

126
223

CODE
SWT
ATT
EKA
GSH
LPP
PBC
RSW
VoS
MSP
HAC
FNM
GAL
GLC
EPR
SOR
SVA
VSC
NST
BIA
SKV
XSU
POS
TRP
TTS
UwT
MOP
GIvV
CHR
ENT

N

MALOPOLSKA ©

100875839 10
100559 277 56

OLEJNICZAK David
MARCINKOWSKI Patryk

100807 777 42 KOSUN Szymon
101202 44012 TAKHIROV Diyor
100949 554 05 BITTNER Jan
10093053191 tAPSA Szymon
10054542272 KUS Piotr

101 135390 86 KASPEREK Barttomiej

10101283441 GABRICK David
10083073208 RADOSZ Maksymilian
100940 406 72 CAJUCOM Ean

100 545 285 32 WEGLORZ Wojciech

XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL
TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW
TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW
GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK

ATT INVESTMENTS

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW
TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW

KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY
GLOBAL 6 UNITED

MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING
POWER OF SCIENCE RK EXCLUSIVE DOORS

TEAM CLASSIFICATION - GAZETA KRAKOWSKA

TEAM

SANTIC-WIBATECH

ATT INVESTMENTS

ELKOV - KASPER

AIRTOX - CARL RAS

LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI

PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING

TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR

VOSTER ATS TEAM

MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI

HRINKOW ADVARICS

EQUIPE DE FRANCE MILITAIRE
GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK
GLOBAL 6 UNITED

EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM
NCF REGION SOR

TEAM AALBORG SPARKASSEN DENMARK
VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING
NOVAPOR SPEEDBIKE TEAM

BIALINI GOMOLA

SENSA CYCLINGTEAM

XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL
POWER OF SCIENCE RK EXCLUSIVE DOORS
LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO

TTS.COACH SPICA SOLUTIONS
VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM

KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY
TEAM GIVE ELEMENTER

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW
ENERGUS CYCLING TEAM

TN
karmaot
Raso

EMERBENCY |24

COUNTRY RESULT GAP
GER 31:11:20

CZE 31:12:56 +1:36
CZE 31:13:36 +2:16
DEN 31:14:05 +2:45
POL 31:17:16 +5:56
SVK 31:18:08 +6:48
AUT 31:19:54 +8:34
POL 31:20:10 +8:50
POL 31:21:04 +9:44
AUT 31:25:05 +13:45
FRA 31:25:36 +14:16
ITA 31:25:48 +14:28
LUX 31:25:52 +14:32
HUN 31:26:16 +14:56
NOR 31:32:01 +20:41
DEN 31:34:02 +22:42
PHI 31:34:55 +23:35
MKD 31:38:07 +26:47
POL 31:38:57 +27:37
NED 31:43:48 +32:28
CAN 31:44:16 +32:56
POL 31:44:34 +33:14
POL 31:45:20 +34:00
POL 31:45:58 +34:38
NED 31:48:52 +37:32
POL 31:49:00 +37:40
DEN 31:56:09 +44:49
POL 32:06:12 +54:52
LTU 32:17:29 +1:06:09
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Gazeta Krakowska

10:50:31
10:50:52
10:52:37
10:53:08
10:53:15
10:53:50
10:54:09
10:54:16
10:54:49
10:57:02
10:59:49
11:00:18
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+26:36
+26:57
+28:42
+29:13
+29:20
+29:55
+30:14
+30:21
+30:54
+33:07
+35:54
+36:23

”RADIO.
KRAKOW

PARTNERZY MEDIALNI

e-Zawody.pl - lukasz@e-zawody.pl - +48505329118



RANK BIB
1 152
2 64
3 54
4 255
5 33
6 252
7 26
8 53
9 261
10 135
11 293
12 291
13 31
14 25
15 281
16 46
17 295
18 55
RANK BIB
1 293
2 15
3 281
4 83
5 92
6 152
7 156
8 53
9 64
10 101
11 91
12 81
13 135
14 255
15 42
16 16
17 33
18 291
19 26

N

POINT CLASSIFICATION - CHOCHOtOWSKIE TERMY

SURNAME, NAME
RITZINGER Felix
FRATCZAK Radostaw
ANDERSEN Mads
MUSIALIK Jakub
BUDZINSKI Tomasz
KUS Adam

TREVISOL Marco
DAHL Gustav Frederik
VAN DER VEEN Cas
BONNEFOIX Edouard
IJMKER Marijn

KOOL Tobias
RADOSZ Maksymilian
MENEGALE Elia
KONWA Marek

HAMMERSCHMID Marvin

VAN TINTELEN Miguel
LARSEN Mathias

CLIMBERS CLASSIFICATION - WADOWSCY.PL CENTRUM CARAVANINGOWE

SURNAME, NAME
IJMKER Marijn

DINA Marton
KONWA Marek
VOLTR Martin
PEKALA Piotr
RITZINGER Felix
ZOIDL Riccardo
DAHL Gustav Frederik
FRATCZAK Radostaw
KUBIS Lukas

PALUTA Michat
KALOJIROS Tomas
BONNEFOIX Edouard
MUSIALIK Jakub
RAPP Jonas
SCHURAN Michal
BUDZINSKI Tomasz
KOOL Tobias
TREVISOL Marco

MALOPOLSKA ©

Raso

A\ termy

TEAM

TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR
VOSTER ATS TEAM

AIRTOX - CARL RAS
LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI
MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI
GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK
AIRTOX - CARL RAS

SENSA CYCLINGTEAM
GLOBAL 6 UNITED
VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM
VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM
MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK
LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO
HRINKOW ADVARICS
VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM
AIRTOX - CARL RAS

TEAM

VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM
ATT INVESTMENTS

LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO
PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING
SANTIC-WIBATECH

TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR
TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR
AIRTOX - CARL RAS

VOSTER ATS TEAM

ELKOV - KASPER
SANTIC-WIBATECH

PIERRE BAGUETTE CYCLING
GLOBAL 6 UNITED

LUBELSKIE PERtA POLSKI
HRINKOW ADVARICS

ATT INVESTMENTS
MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM
GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEK

Chochotowskie®

Gazeta Krakowska

PARTNER GLOWNY

Matopolski Zwiazek Kolarski w Krakowie | Os.Zielone 25 | 31-971Krakéw | NIP 945-18-86-766 | REGON 357046652 | www.mzkol.pl
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/My 62, tour of matopolska

KRAKOW - KOSZYCE - MYSLENICE - WIELICZKA - NOWY TARG - JABLONKA - STARY SACZ
COMMISSAIRES PANEL COMMUNIQUE

1.1 Starting without signing on,CHF 50 fine per infringement and 2 points from UCI rankings
Rider 103- Michael BOROS — UCI ID: 100 066 293 26 - Elkov Kasper
Team Manager- Fiala Otkar — UCI ID: 100 480 153 84 - Elkov Kasper- 50 CHF

8.6 Unseemly or inappropriate behaviour (in particular undressing or urinating in public at the start or finish or during the race) and
damage to the image of sport

Rider 53- Frederick Gustav DAHL- UCI ID: 100 615 251 61 - Airtox- Carl Ras

N
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JERSEY HOLDERS AFTER STAGE 3

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION - white
-

R [eomuT: MALOPOLSKA
| W maLoLss _- |

| | e Zoidl Riccardo (156)

1 — TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR

POINT CLASSIFICATION - blue

Qo g=n= CHOCHOtOWSKIE TERMY

Chochalowndkcls”

A termy
Ritzinger Felix (152)
TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR

CLIMBERS CLASSIFICATION - white with blue

-
ee” aEm:; WADOWSCY.PL CENTRUM CARAVANINGOWE
. .

& Vhsoecgy
T'.a .. -"r" ljmker Marijn (293)
® .!‘i.l'. VOLHARDING CYCLING TEAM

I‘.l'.
L BN N Y
*-'-.--'

CLASSIFICATION OF COMPETITORS U-23 - pink
-

5 RASO

O Hellerup Malte (233)

TEAM AALBORG SPARKASSEN DENMARK
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